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ULTIMATE RUGBY CALENDAR

DATE

16 Aug

16 Aug

23 Aug

23 Aug

06 Sept

06 Sept

13 Sept
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27 Sept

27 Sept

04 Oct

04 Oct

LOCAL

20:05

17:05

19:35

16:40

19:35

18:05

19:35

20:05

17:05

19:10

17:05

19:40

ARG

07:05

12:05

04:35

16:40

04:35

07:05

04:35

07:05
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19:10

12:05

19:40

UK

11:05

16:05

08:35

20:40

08:35

11:05

08:35

11:05

16:05

23:10

16:05

23:40

12:05

17:05

09:35

21:40

09:35

12:05

09:35

12:05

17:05

00:10*
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00:40*

20:05

01:05*

17:35

05:40*

17:35

20:05

17:35

20:05

01:05*

08:10*

01:05*

09:40*

THE RUGBY CHAMPIONSHIP 2014
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04:05*
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ANZ Stadium, Sydney

Loftus Versfeld,
Pretoria

Eden Park, Auckland

Ernesto Maltearena,
Salta

McLean Park, Napier

Patersons Stadium,
Perth

Westpac Stadium,
Wellington

Skilled Park, Gold
Coast

Newlands, Cape Town

Estadio Ciudad de La
Plata

Ellis Park, J’burg

Estadio Mundialista
Malvinas Argentinas

*KO is Sunday due to time zone difference


http://www.rugbyunplugged.com/urc.html�
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